Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CONSTRUCTION
Physical Characteristics
•	 Rugged and resilient
housing made of a

W4 - 120
¹ Drop glass lens only available for 30 W and 60 W models.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CAS1019-S YOKE FOR 30-60 W
WGD923-S WIREGUARD FOR FLAT LENS 30-60 W
WGD923-M WIREGUARD FOR FLAT LENS 100-150 W
WGD924-S WIREGUARD FOR SPHERICAL LENS 30-60 W
WGD924-M WIREGUARD FOR SPHERICAL LENS 100-150 W
WGD925-S WIREGUARD FOR DROP LENS LENS 30-60 W
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CAS1019-M YOKE FOR 100-150 W
JB0331 JUNCTION BOX
1 Hazloc pipe and fittings not supplied.
WATTS (W) LENS TYPE BEAM ANGLE
(°)
VOLTS
(V)
FIXTURE
CURRENT
(A)
4 000 K LIFE L70
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
30
Flat glass
80
120-277 0.35 4 233 136
>60 000 ≥0.9 ≤20
60 120-277 0.65 8 472 141
100 120-277 1.1 15 050 145
150 120-277 1.65 22 118 145
150 277-480 0.6 22 880 148
30
110
120-277 0.35 4 340 138
60 120-277 0.65 9 005 149
100 120-277 1.1 15 653 150
150 120-277 1.65 23 248 151
150 277-480 0.6 22 982 151
30
Drop glass 120
120-277 0.35 3 932 125
60 120-277 0.65 7 748 127
30
Stripped spherical glass 120
120-277 0.35 3 975 133
60 120-277 0.65 7 878 129
100 120-277 1.1 14 180 136
150 120-277 1.65 20 977 137
150 277-480 0.6 21 064 138
CAS1019 WGD923
WGD925-S
WGD924
JB0331
QUICK SHIP AND
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER LENS
TYPE
WATTS